i)
=

o © oo N o g »~ W N

ZID ALSACE 12
Nom Elo
MULLER-MOINGT Julia 1009 E
SCHLUPP Mia 1009 E
SCHAAL Rosine 1009 E
BLENY Victoire 1009 E
ANGOURA Vasiliki 1009 E
KHIAT Alaa 1009 E
HOLLAENDER Constance 1009 E
SENBAGARAJ Jade 1009 E
JOUHARI Mayssae 1009 E
BRAMAS Amanda 1009 E
KOUMIMI Ines 1009 E
IDER Helia 1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E

Qualifiés

Qualifié d'office

Cat.
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF

Qualifiées UOSF

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Club d'Echecs de Bischheim

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim

Club d'Echecs Erstein

Club Echecs Loisirs d'Oberhausbergen
Club d'Echecs des 3 Pays

Club d'Echecs des 3 Pays
lllkirch-Graffenstaden

Bischwiller

FFCI Hoenheim

Cercle d'Echecs de Dorlisheim-Schirmeck
lllkirch-Graffenstaden

Mulhouse Philidor

Colmar Echecs

"cle" Club Lutterbachois d'Echecs
Mulhouse Philidor

Les Cheiks de Brossolette

C.E. Strasbourg

Les Cheiks de Brossolette

Pts Tr.
5 20
5 19%
4 20%
4 20
4 16%
3% 17
3% 15
3 19
3 18%
3 17%
3 17
3 15
3 13
2% 14
2 15%
1% 15
1 16
0 12%

Bu.
23
221,
21%
23
18
19
16
21
21%
17%
18
15
13
15
15%
15
16
13%

Perf
277
277
122
122
122



